

SHB 1155 - H AMD 159

By Representative Hutchins

1 On page 8, line 4, after "the" strike "sharing" and insert
2 "exchange"

3
4 On page 8, line 6, after "the" strike "sharing" and insert
5 "exchange"

6
7 On page 8, line 13, after "such" strike "sharing" and insert
8 "exchange"

9
10

EFFECT: Modifies the definition of "sale" to provide that "sale" means the exchange, rather than the sharing, of consumer health data for monetary or other valuable consideration.

--- END ---